
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name=
SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199810190004
07351

10/19/1998
11:15:35

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUTZ,
JOHNNY W

199312030003
85091

199810300004
27621

10/30/1998
11:14:52

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITHERMAN,
LOUISER S

199309140002
81991

199811160004
55201

11/16/1998
02:58:15

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GILMORE,
RAYMOND L

199301060000
04091

199812280005
17381

12/28/1998
03:02:14

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES, JUNE
M

199801090000
07581

01/09/1998
12:13:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPLAWN,
STEVEN L

199210120002
31461

199802190000
55681

02/19/1998
10:09:27

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAGLER,
THOMAS A

199804100001
28721

04/10/1998
10:15:18

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SANDERS,
JOHN W

199807130002
64351

07/13/1998
01:15:12

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS,
ROBERT G

199810300004
27611

10/30/1998
11:14:51

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DENNIS,
SHAWN

199206020000
99761

199811160004
53051

11/16/1998
09:46:22

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KILLINGSWOR
TH, JEFFERY
W

199206090001
07081


