Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199810190004 07351	10/19/1998 11:15:35	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUTZ, JOHNNY W					199312030003 85091	
199810300004 27621	10/30/1998 11:14:52	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITHERMAN, LOUISER S					199309140002 81991	
199811160004 55201	11/16/1998 02:58:15	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GILMORE, RAYMOND L					199301060000 04091	
199812280005 17381	12/28/1998 03:02:14	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JUNE M						
199801090000 07581	01/09/1998 12:13:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPLAWN, STEVEN L					199210120002 31461	
199802190000 55681	02/19/1998 10:09:27	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAGLER, THOMAS A						
199804100001 28721	04/10/1998 10:15:18	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SANDERS, JOHN W						
199807130002 64351	07/13/1998 01:15:12	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, ROBERT G						
199810300004 27611	10/30/1998 11:14:51	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DENNIS, SHAWN					199206020000 99761	
199811160004 53051	11/16/1998 09:46:22	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KILLINGSWOR TH, JEFFERY W					199206090001 07081	